
Septische put

3.000L - D170 - H160 - 10P

VP=215

612

-2.55

Syphonput

terugslagklep

59
2

Regenwaterput
7 000L - D170 - L340 - H200

472

RM

stockage
handelsruimte
30,20m²

en
er

gi
eb

oc
ht

228 92

-13

-12

-11

-10

-9

-8

80/207

80/207

tellerlokaal
3,60m²

sas
1,30m²

sas
1,50m²
80/207

80
/2

07

gang
2,10m²

16
8

62
59

7

75
0

20
51

24
1

28
0

10
0

18
6

-14

508

18
3

27

130 98

140

0 1 1 2 2 3 M

Gebruikte eenheden: cm

Kelder / Funderingsplan NT
Schaal: 1:100

NT - Kelder / Funderingsplan
1:100

15
 

schaal:
blad:Nederkouter 119, 9000 Gent 

20250324datum:
27/

VB_308  

GENT 5° AFD/ Sie E - nr 1317/02E000


	15-NT - Kelder / Funderingsplan
	1/VO01 12


